IN
D
U
C
T
O
R
S

5. ENCAPSULATION AVAILABLE
6. NONSTANDARD VALUES AVAILABLE UPON REQUES
RL-1170
Renco Part No.
RL-1170
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-1170-1.0 1.0 0.010 6.150 2.25
RL-1170-1.2 1.2 0.012 5.330 1.78
RL-1170-1.5 1.5 0.014 4.710 1.42
RL-1170-1.8 1.8 0.020 4.210 1.12
RL-1170-2.2 2.2 0.026 3.810 0.88
RL-1170-2.7 2.7 0.028 3.480 0.88
RL-1170-3.3 3.3 0.039 3.200 0.70
RL-1170-3.9 3.9 0.053 2.960 0.55
RL-1170-4.7 4.7 0.061 2.580 0.55
RL-1170-5.6 5.6 0.110 2.420 0.35
RL-1170-6.8 6.8 0.120 2.160 0.35
RL-1170-8.2 8.2 0.130 1.950 0.35
RL-1170-10 10.0 0.140 1.780 0.35
RL-1170-12 12.0 0.150 1.630 0.35
RL-1170-15 15.0 0.160 1.450 0.35
RL-1170-18 18.0 0.180 1.350 0.35
RL-1170-22 22.0 0.230 1.230 0.35
RL-1170-27 27.0 0.270 1.100 0.35
RL-1170-33 33.0 0.350 0.988 0.27
RL-1170-39 39.0 0.370 0.920 0.22
RL-1170-47 47.0 0.470 0.842 0.22
RL-1170-56 56.0 0.650 0.762 0.176
RL-1170-68 68.0 0.750 0.696 0.176
RL-1170-82 82.0 0.830 0.630 0.176
RL-1170-100 100.0 0.900 0.576 0.176
RL-1170-120 120.0 1.400 0.523 0.138
RL-1170-150 150.0 1.600 0.468 0.138
RL-1170-180 180.0 1.900 0.428 0.100
RL-1170-220 220.0 2.100 0.386 0.100
RL-1170-270 270.0 2.300 0.379 0.100
RL-1170-330 330.0 2.500 0.316 0.100
RL-1170-390 390.0 3.500 0.289 0.100
RL-1170-470 470.0 4.000 0.264 0.087
RL-1170-560 560.0 4.400 0.242 0.070
RL-1170-680 680.0 4.900 0.219 0.070
Renco Part No.
RL-1170
Inductance
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
RL-1170-820 820.0 5.300 0.200 0.070
RL-1170-1000 1000.0 8.900 0.181 0.070
RL-1170-1200 1200.0 11.900 0.165 0.042
RL-1170-1500 1500.0 13.300 0.148 0.042
RL-1170-1800 1800.0 14.500 0.135 0.042
RL-1170-2200 2200.0 20.300 0.122 0.042
RL-1170-2700 2700.0 22.500 0.110 0.033
RL-1170-3300 3300.0 24.900 0.100 0.033
RL-1170-3900 3900.0 36.100 0.092 0.033
RL-1170-4700 4700.0 39.600 0.084 0.027